

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5511**

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete “\$20,610,669” and insert
2 “\$21,781,700”.

3 In line 9, delete “\$3,022,587” and insert “\$3,804,017”.

4 In line 11, delete “\$3,543,123” and insert “\$4,071,946”.

5 In line 20, delete “\$65,542,605” and insert “\$66,174,142”.

6 In line 21, delete “\$37,626,593” and insert “\$36,590,779”.

7 In line 23, delete “\$41,451,063” and insert “\$41,886,512”.

8 In line 24, delete “\$5,426,948” and insert “\$6,426,948”.

9 On page 2, line 5, delete “\$2,973,790” and insert “\$3,574,445”.

10 In line 6, delete “\$1,216,454” and insert “\$1,178,301”.

11 In line 11, delete “\$98,934,843” and insert “\$98,693,172”.

12 In line 12, delete “\$29,160,319” and insert “\$29,160,319”.

13 In line 14, delete “\$5,492,655” and insert “\$5,815,502”.

14
